
icensed 
elivery
artner



Map qualifications 
against degrees to 
avoid duplication of 
work for students 

Simple registration 
process

Tutor notes 
provided for 

content needed to 
be covered

Exclusive BWL 
technical models & 
teaching methods

BWL certificates 
issued on 

completion

Nationally 
recognised 

qualifications 

Bespoke content 
available 

Dual branding 
options 

No additonal 
marking of written 

work for your 
educators 

Follows industry 
leading quality 

assurance 

Highly competitive 
pricing 

Access to BWL 
experts and 

technical leads

The Benefits

What is a British Weight Lifting (BWL) 

Licensed Delivery Partner? 

A BWL Licensed Delivery Partner is 
an education provider able to run 
stand alone courses outside of the 
degree programmes. 



How can you become a Licensed Delivery Partner?

How to apply: become a LDP by contacting the Workforce Team at BWL who 
will guide you through the application process

01132249402 courses@britishweightlifting.org

A LDP can deliver courses at multiple venues, providing the venues have met the criteria 
in the BWL Venue Checklist:  http://britishweightlifting.org/resource-centre

This means LDP’s have the option to deliver courses in-house to students 

Where can you deliver courses?

Guidance on structuring courses for optimal delivery
Full delivery notes provided
Options to work with BWL on bespoke content for courses 
A mixture of online and practical delivery methods available 
Delivery notes are able to be personalised to you
Grading completed by BWL

Marketing support to promote your courses
Templates for social media provided
Promotion on social media 
Opportunities to feature in member newsletter
Exposure on website

Training from Education Team 
Frequent upskilling and access to BWL CPD courses
Exclusive Tutor Training from BWL
Right to refer as a BWL Licensed Delivery Partner 
BWL logo provided 

Fully accredited qualification and courses available 
Education team at BWL here to support you 
Flexibility of booking dates to suit you
Deliver BWL courses internally to students 
Promote courses externally & deliver to the public 
Save money for students 
Income generator 
Access the educator training section on e-learning 
Receive support from BWL to upskill your workforce
Register new courses and market them online. 

Benefits of embedding:
Students can gain an additional qualification without duplicating work
All grading completed by BWL for your students on any work required for gaps
Students leave Education with industry certificate complimenting qualifications
BWL create bespoke content to cover learning required on top of programmes
Lower costs for your students than completing the course separately

Why become British Weight Lifting 
Licensed Delivery Partner?



Practical Online

MemberNon-Member Non-Member Member

LDP
(P/O)

Upskill for 
LDPCourse Name

Level 1 Coaching WL £ 375 £ 333£ 356 £ 275£ 180£ 350

£ 100 £ 40

£ 150 £ 75

£ 75

£ 60

£ 60

£ 60

£ 175

£ 775

£ 1,295

£ 700 £ 350 £ 550

£ 1,230 £ 995

£ 350

£ 945

£ 333

£ 400

£ 150

£ 200

£ 250

£ 400

£ 150 £ 14.25

£ 14.25

£ 14.25

£ 14.25

£ 95

£ 95

£ 95

£ 75

£ 500 £ 475 £ 475 £ 451 £ 200

£ 60 £ 57

£ 500 £ 428£ 475 £ 375£ 200£ 450

£ 375 £ 356 £ 350 £ 333 £ 180

£ 100 £ 95

£ 95

£ 850

£ 40

£ 150 £ 75

£ 825 £ 784 £ 775 £ 736 £ 350

Strength Training Masterclass

Essentials of WL Programming CPD

Level 1 & 2 Coaching WL

Kettlebell Instructor

Level 4 Strength & Conditioning

Essentials of WL Technique CPD

Level 2 & 3 Strength

Combined PT

Level 3 Strength

Level 2 TO

Level 3 PT Qualification

Level 2 Coaching WL

Level 2 Strength

Level 2 Gym Instructor

Level 2 Functional Fitness

Level 3 Coaching WL

Olympic Lifting Masterclass

Essentials of WL Competition CPD

£ 145

£ 736 £ 665

£ 138

£ 899

£ 30

£ 854

£ 449 £ 427

£ 807.50

£ 1,245 £ 1,183

Tutor Training & Essentials 

*CPDs and TO courses only will have VAT added on at checkout

£ 150

£ 100

£ 100

£ 100

Essentials of Youth WL CPD

Fundamentals of Teach the OLY Lifts CPD

Fundamentals of Functional Fitness CPD
Fundamentals of Programming for 
Functional Fitness CPD

Colleges, Universities & 

Training Providers Costs

Embedded
LDP

£ 150

£ 40

£ 60

£ 60

£ 50

£ 50

£ 50

Upon 
Request
Upon 
Request
Upon 
Request
Upon 
Request

Upon 
Request

Upon 
Request

£ 60

£ 175

£ 175

£ 150

£ 250

£ 40

£ 60


