







## Why become British Weight Lifting Licensed Delivery Partner?

- Guidance on structuring courses for optimal delivery
- Full delivery notes provided
- Options to work with BWL on bespoke content for courses
- A mixture of online and practical delivery methods available
- Delivery notes are able to be personalised to you
- Grading completed by BWL
- Marketing support to promote your courses
- Templates for social media provided
- Promotion on social media
- Opportunities to feature in member newsletter
- Exposure on website
- Training from Education Team
- Frequent upskilling and access to BWL CPD courses
- Exclusive Tutor Training from BWL
- Right to refer as a BWL Licensed Delivery Partner
- BWL logo provided

- Fully accredited qualification and courses available
- Education team at BWL here to support you
- Flexibility of booking dates to suit you
- Deliver BWL courses internally to students
- Promote courses externally & deliver to the public
- Save money for students
- Income generator
- Access the educator training section on e-learning
- Receive support from BWL to upskill your workforce
- Register new courses and market them online.

## Benefits of embedding:

- Students can gain an additional qualification without duplicating work
- All grading completed by BWL for your students on any work required for gaps
- Students leave Education with industry certificate complimenting qualifications
- BWL create bespoke content to cover learning required on top of programmes
- Lower costs for your students than completing the course separately

## How can you become a Licensed Delivery Partner?

**How to apply:** become a LDP by contacting the Workforce Team at BWL who will guide you through the application process





courses@britishweightlifting.org

## Where can you deliver courses?

A LDP can deliver courses at multiple venues, providing the venues have met the criteria in the BWL Venue Checklist: http://britishweightlifting.org/resource-centre

This means LDP's have the option to deliver courses in-house to students





Course Name	Practical		Online		LDP	Embedded	Upskill for
	Non-Member	Member	Non-Member	Member	(P/O)	LDP	LDP
Level 1 Coaching WL	£ 375	£ 356	£ 350	£ 333	£ 180	£ 150	£ 275
Level 2 Coaching WL	£ 500	£ 475	£ 450	£ 428	£ 200	£ 175	£ 375
Level 1 & 2 Coaching WL	£ 775	£ 736	£ 700	£ 665	£ 350		£ 550
Level 3 Coaching WL			£ 850	£ 807.50		£ 250	
Level 2 Strength	£ 375	£ 356	£ 350	£ 333	£ 180	£ 150	
Level 3 Strength	£ 500	£ 475	£ 475	£ 451	£ 200	£ 175	
Level 2 & 3 Strength	£ 825	£ 784	£ 775	£ 736	£ 350		
Level 4 Strength & Conditioning	£ 1,295	£ 1,230	£ 995	£ 945	£ 400	Upon Request	
Level 2 Functional Fitness			£ 350	£ 333	£ 150	Upon Request	
Level 2 Gym Instructor			£ 449	£ 427	£ 200	Upon Request	
Level 3 PT Qualification			£ 899	£ 854	£ 250	Upon Request	
Combined PT			£ 1,245	£ 1,183	£ 400		
Kettlebell Instructor			£ 145	£ 138	Upon Request	Upon Request	
Olympic Lifting Masterclass	£ 100	£ 95			£ 40	£ 40	
Strength Training Masterclass	£ 100	£ 95			£ 40	£ 40	
Level 2 TO			£ 60	£ 57	£ 30		
Essentials of WL Technique CPD			£ 150	£ 14.25	£ 75	£ 60	
Essentials of WL Competition CPD			£ 150	£ 14.25	£ 75	£ 60	
Essentials of WL Programming CPD			£ 150	£ 14.25	£ 75	£ 60	
Essentials of Youth WL CPD			£ 150	£ 14.25	£ 75	£ 60	
Fundamentals of Teach the OLY Lifts CPD			£ 100	£ 95	£ 60	£ 50	
Fundamentals of Functional Fitness CPD			£ 100	£ 95	£ 60	£ 50	
Fundamentals of Programming for Functional Fitness CPD			£ 100	£ 95	£ 60	£ 50	
Tutor Training & Essentials					£ 175		

